Y-POT
(ILLUMINATed FURNITURE)
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-LPPIR0-SD
Updated 02/26/2026
BB-LPPIR0-SD-H50
Example:
CODE:BB-LPPIR0-SD-H50
NOTES:
MODELS:
E26 / 1 x max. 10W / 110-277V
CODE:     -H50
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCELIGHT SOURCE
L:    21,65˛ (55 cm)
H:  19,69˛ (50 cm)
W:  21,65˛ (55 cm)
Length -
Height  -
Width -
E26 / 1 x max. 10W / 110-277V
CODE:     -H74
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCELIGHT SOURCE
L:    16,14˛ (41 cm)
H:   29,13˛ (74 cm)
W:  16,14˛ (41 cm)
Length -
Height  -
Width -
E26 / 1 x max. 15W / 110-277V
CODE:     -H90
DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCELIGHT SOURCE
L:    17,32˛  (44 cm)
H:   35,43˛ (90 cm)
W:  17,32˛  (44 cm)
Length -
Height  -
Width -
IP 55
CODE:     -H150
DIMENSIONS:
Length -
Height  -
Width -
L:    29,53˛  (75 cm)
H:   59,1˛   (150 cm)
W:  29,53˛  (75 cm)
LIGHT SOURCELIGHT SOURCE
E26 / 1 x max. 15W / 110-277V
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
THINK BOLLARD - THINK BULLARD
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-LPPIR0-SD
Updated 02/26/2026
BB-LPPIR0-SD-H50
Example:
CODE:BB-LPPIR0-SD-H50
NOTES:
IP 55